tluepes

MY LOCALS

oA WNPE

CBS -KCNC
NBC - KUSA
ABC - KMGH
FOX - KDVR
CW -KWGN
Cozi- KUSA

MY LOCALS + FAVORITES

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
37
38
39
40
43
45
46
47
48
50

Lifetime
Lifetime Movie Network
WETV

HSN

OWN

Oxygen

E!

Bravo

Big Ten Network
ESPN

ESPN2

Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2
NFL

Golf

HGTV

Food

TLC

Hallmark
Hallmark Movies and Mysteries
USA

[o0]

10
11
13
14

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
74
76

Laramie

AntennaTV - KDVR
PBS

PBS Kids

PBS Create

QvC

Charge - KWGN

TNT

TBS

AMC

FX

FXX

FX Movie Channel
TCM

A&E

QvC2

The Weather Channel
Fox News

Fox Business
CNN

HLN

CNBC

MSNBC

Animal Planet
Nickelodeon
Disney

Cartoon Network
Discovery

MY LOCALS + FAVORITES + MORE

110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
123
124
125
126
127
132
133
137

uP

Nick 2

Nick Jr.

Teen Nick
Nicktoons
Discovery Family
Boomerang
Disney XD
Disney Jr.
Cowboy Channel
MLB Strike Zone
MLB Network
NHL Network
CBS Sports

NFL RedZone
ESPNU

ESPN News

ACC Network

138
143
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

SEC

Fox Deportes

ESPN Deportes

Tennis Channel
Sportsman Channel
World Fishing Network
Outdoor Channel

RFD TV

Bloomberg

CNBC World

BBC America
Hallmark Drama
Smithsonian

Nat Geo Wild
American Heroes Channel
Destination America
Science Channel
Magnolia Network

© 2026 Bluepeak Broadband All Rights Reserved. Subject to change.

15
17
19
21
300

77
78
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
100
136
250
258
262
263

161
162
164
166
167
169
176
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Heroes & Icons - KTVD
MyNet - KTVD

Comet - KWGN

Laff - KMGH

C-SPAN

Investigation Discovery
National Geographic
History

TV Land

Travel

Comedy Central
Paramount

truTV

SyFy

BET

Independent Film Channel
Freeform

MTV

VH1

CMT

INSP
Velocity/Motortrend
Discovery en espanol
CNN en espanol

Nat Geo Mundo
History en espanol

Cooking Channel
Discovery Life
Lifetime Real Women
Game Show Network
FYI

Viceland

Sundance

Great American Family
MTV2

Tr3s

BET Jams

Nick Music

MTV Classic

VHI Soul (BET Soul)
CMT Music

Fuse

Effective 1/31/26



