



## MY LOCALS

1	CBS - KCNC	8	AntennaTV - KDVR	15	Heroes & Icons - KTVD
2	NBC - KUSA	9	PBS	17	MyNet - KTVD
3	ABC - KMGH	10	PBS Kids	19	Comet - KWGN
4	FOX - KDVR	11	PBS Create	21	Laff - KMGH
5	CW - KWGN	13	QVC	300	C-SPAN
6	Cozi - KUSA	14	Charge - KWGN		

## MY LOCALS + FAVORITES

23	Lifetime	51	TNT	77	Investigation Discovery
24	Lifetime Movie Network	52	TBS	78	National Geographic
25	WE TV	53	AMC	80	History
26	HSN	54	FX	81	TV Land
27	OWN	55	FXX	82	Travel
28	Oxygen	56	FX Movie Channel	84	Comedy Central
29	E!	57	TCM	85	Paramount
30	Bravo	58	A&E	86	truTV
31	Big Ten Network	60	QVC2	87	SyFy
32	ESPN	61	The Weather Channel	88	BET
33	ESPN2	62	Fox News	89	Independent Film Channel
37	Fox Sports 1	63	Fox Business	90	Freeform
38	Fox Sports 2	64	CNN	91	MTV
39	NFL	65	HLN	92	VH1
40	Golf	66	CNBC	93	CMT
43	HGTV	67	MSNBC	100	INSP
45	Food	69	Animal Planet	136	Velocity/Motortrend
46	TLC	70	Nickelodeon	250	Discovery en espanol
47	Hallmark	71	Disney	258	CNN en espanol
48	Hallmark Movies and Mysteries	74	Cartoon Network	262	Nat Geo Mundo
50	USA	76	Discovery	263	History en espanol

## MY LOCALS + FAVORITES + MORE

110	UP	138	SEC	161	Cooking Channel
112	Nick 2	143	Fox Deportes	162	Discovery Life
113	Nick Jr.	144	ESPN Deportes	164	Lifetime Real Women
114	Teen Nick	146	Tennis Channel	166	Game Show Network
115	Nicktoons	147	Sportsman Channel	167	FYI
116	Discovery Family	148	World Fishing Network	169	Viceland
117	Boomerang	149	Outdoor Channel	176	Sundance
118	Disney XD	150	RFD TV	186	Great American Family
119	Disney Jr.	151	Bloomberg	187	MTV2
121	Cowboy Channel	152	CNBC World	188	Tr3s
123	MLB Strike Zone	153	BBC America	189	BET Jams
124	MLB Network	154	Hallmark Drama	190	Nick Music
125	NHL Network	155	Smithsonian	191	MTV Classic
126	CBS Sports	156	Nat Geo Wild	192	VHI Soul (BET Soul)
127	NFL RedZone	157	American Heroes Channel	193	CMT Music
132	ESPNU	158	Destination America	194	Fuse
133	ESPN News	159	Science Channel		
137	ACC Network	160	Magnolia Network		